# LINESTION COPY

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

#### COMPLAINT

COMPLAINT NO. 79/128

Date Received Dec. 19, 1979

27 Commonwealth Ave. Use of Building		Ψ •
ocation Ose of building.	Telephone	
wner's name and address with Hannistan. Jr.	receptions	_
and address neighbor		
Description: 2 junk cars parked on lot for over two y	ears .	
IOTES:		
		,

d S

#### R3 RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

SEP 0 1957

CITY of PORTLAND



Estimated cost \$ 800.

INSPECTION COPY

Sept. 5,1957 Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to crect alter repair demolish install the following build in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City	of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location Lot 51 Соплюмевань Drive. (27-43) Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address Charles Hanson, 193 Allen Ave.	relephone 2-7848
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address oner	Felephone

\_\_\_\_\_ Specifications\_\_\_\_\_ Plans yes ...No. of sheets ....... Architect .. No. families ... Proposed use of building .. No. families ..... Last use. Material No. stories dwelling Other buildings on same lot .....

General Description of New Work

To construct 1-car frame garage 12' x 20' (detached)

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in

the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate 91 Height average grade to highest point of roof. 12
Size, front 121 depth 201 No. stories 1 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth
Material of foundation concrete slab Thickness, top bottom cellar
No. and of an demination Height Thickness
Kind of roof _pitch-gable Rise per foot6" Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und.Lab.
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys fuel fuel
n the state of the
Corner posts
Girders Size Max. on centers Max.
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-24" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor concrete, 2nd, 3rd, roof 2x4, 16"
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof, roof
If one story building with masonry wells, thickness of walls?height?height?
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lottion, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes
Charles Hanson
CEA 1ES SC'MAINE PRINTING CO.  Signature of owner by: Charles 747 Fairow

F.M.

Final Notif. Cert, of Occupancy issued Notif. closing-in Date of permit Inspn. closing-in 11/26/51-10 ols dore E. S.S. . ------1, 31 . .

d d

#### STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for 1-car garage

at Lot 51 Commonwealth Drive,

Date 9.5.57

- 1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Charles Hanson
- 2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? <u>ves-stakes</u>
- 4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? none
- 5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
- Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? yes
- 7. Do you understand in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

Charle Hitaury

.

ا استار معارف آریک بازی



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OF POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED OO176 FEB 16 1956

Portland, Maine, Feb. 16, 1956

CITY of PORTLAND N-E55

	DINCE	DOUTLAND.	ME
To the INSPECTOR OF	BOILDINGS!	rokamin-,	٠.

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of the City of the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of the Cit	the following heating, c	ooking or power equi owing specifications:	ipment in accord-
The undersigned hereby to Building Code of the Cary to ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Cary to	771 house	No. Stories . 1.	New Building

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Total	the following heating, cooking or power equipment
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit of the City of one with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of	and Differential 1
27-43 Commonwealth acres Use of Building.	QWELLINE
LocationLoo Sandiance Charles Hanso	on, 193 Allen Ave
Name and address of owner of approximation Cohen, 21 Go	dman St.
Installer's name and address intermediate Torgetti	iption of Work
General Descri	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	iption of Work  nd oil burning equipment
tr heater on	4.5 00
Leasting of appliancebasement Any burnable m	ce or casing top of furnace over 15!
Location of upper	over15!!
If so, now protested to burnable material, from top of applian	Kind of fuel?  over 15!!  nce or casing top of furnace over 3!  nce over 4! From sides or back of appliance over 3!  same flue over over over over over over over ove
From top of shide pro-	same flue
Size of chimney nuc	Rated maximum vesses.
If gas fired, now venteur minutes to the appliance to insure	proper and safe combustion? yes
Will sufficient tresh an be supplied to TR OI	L BURNER yes
	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories :
Name and type of hurnerQuietHeat	L BURNER  Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does o	Size of vent pipe 14!!
Type of floor beneath burner concrete	sil supply line feed from top or bottom or tank:
Location of oil storage basement	Number and capacity of tanks No.
Low water shut off Make	es How many tanks enclosed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? y	es 110w mar.)
a stand of any existing storage taring	
Total capacity of any	ING APPLIANCE
A	ny burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  Height of Legs, if any
Location of appliance	Height of Legs, if any
From front of appliance From sides at	e to combustible material from top of apphance?  Ind back
Is hood to be provided? 11 50, it	Rated maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Migoddani	
***************************************	
***************************************	
	to courts additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
\$2.00 for one 1	heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)	
name.	
APPROVED. 616, E.S.S. 2/16/56	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a
	observed? .V.P.F
	ODSC11641 MANAGEMENT

INSPECTION COPY

1 Bul Pipe		
Q Tani Tea	1 1	시 기 이 전 전
8 Rind of Heat	- Wahdere	Location Owner Onte of p Approved
6 Barner Bigldilly & Cappyris - Electronic	5000	Permit No. 3 Location 27. Owner CL Owner CL Oate of permit Approved
6 Name & Label		工具的
Steek Control		19 19 19 19
High Limit Control.		in plant
Remote Control		E 2 2 2 176
Piping Support & Protection		N 18 18 16.
Valves in Sunsanding		0 60 64
Consulty of the A		1, 67 6
		Cus Carlotte
Tank Displace	. ( a. , ,	
A trackle		
Oll Guards		
Instruction Clared		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Low Water Students	a Pagarinani	
	All the second	2
		·
		To be the many
•		
	- 441 -	
	·	<u> </u>
		the second
F-5 1		
The second secon		* .
	1. 250 - 200	.,—.;
- 1. The William (1.1) with		
Sec. 15.	* English	• •
E. C.		
		Andrew Street, and a street, a
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		10 m
		New Surger
<u> </u>		p (3.2)
	·	
	to the second of	

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Portland, Maine, 7-27-72

JUL 27 1972

LEUMIT (1900LD

DIMESTALL MAINE	
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	no huilding structure equipment
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the follown a cocordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the control of the state of the	the City of Portland, plans and
herifications, if any, submitted ner comments	Dist. 140
ocation 27 East Commonwealth	Telephone
lange and address MI S. MILITUM	Tolophone
esser's name and addressMaine Shawnee Step Co., Inc. Contractor's name and addressPlansPlans	Telephone
Assess hance and address Maine Shawnee Step Co.; Inc.	No of sheets
Contractor's name and address Maine Shawnee Step Co.;  Plans Specifications Plans	No families 1
ArchitectSpecificationsFkins Proposed use of building	No. lainines
Proposed use of building	No. tamiles
Last useNo. stories1 HeatStyle of roof	Roofing
Material No. stories 1 Heat Style of roof Other buildings on same lot	2.00
Other buildings on same lot	Fee \$ 3.00
Estimated cost \$ 336.00  General Description of New Work	
( inneral Description of a to	
RONT Shawnee step - 5' wide, 4 risers, 42" platform.	Ht=30", Proj=72 •
o replace old wood step approximate same	**************************************
oundation - concrete pads and dispute condition - concrete pads and dispute Approved by R. I. according to standard Shawned plan. Approved by R. I. Structional Engineer filed in the building department &	Perry, 1/15/57.
tructional Engineer Tiled in Site San	·
	, 10, 0, 10
	المار ال
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is	
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work invo Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for property in the proposed for public sewer? If not property in the property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connection to be made to public sewer? If not property is connected to public sewer? If not property is connected to public sewer.	or sewage?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed to inches septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to high	
Form notice sent Form n	est point of roof
Fieight average grade to top of platesolid or filled land?	earth or rock?
- ca front depth	cellar
Material of foundation	
The footoring	
Wind of roof	fuel
Kise per 100t	fuel
Kind of roofKise per 100tKind of liningKind of chimneys of lining	ind of heat fuel
Kind of roof Rise per foot Kind of roof Kind of chimneys of lining Kind of roof Kin	ind of heat fuel s Sills
Kind of roofKise per footKise per foot	ind of heat fuel s Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet.
Kind of roofKise per footKise per foot	ind of heat fuel s Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet.
Kind of roof	ind of heat fuel fuel Max. on centers Max. on centers feet. roof span over 8 feet.
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuel
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuel
Kind of roof	ind of heat fuel s Sills Max. on centers nd flat roof span over 8 feet. , roof, roof height?
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuelssillsssillsssillsssillsssillsssillsssillsssills
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuelssillsssills
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuels
Kind of roof	ind of heatfuel
Kind of roof	ind of heat fuel Substitute Subst

Notif. closing-in Date of permit Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. taspn. closing-in NOTES Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED

NOV 9 1950

Fee \$ 9.00

Portland, Maine, Nov. 8, 1955 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE TY of PORTLAND The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect absence when the following building strategy applies for a permit to erect absence when the following building strategy applies to the following building strategy applies applies to the following building strategy applies to the following st The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect authorized and contained the following building structures of the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any submitted herewith and the following specifications: 27-43

Location Lot 51 Homestead Acres Extension Within Fire Limits? no Dist. No. Owner's name and address \_\_\_\_Charles H. Hanson, 193 Allen Ave. Lessee's name and address ..... Telephone 2-7848 Contractor's name and address ......wher..... Telephone... Architect .... ..... Telephone.. Specifications Plans yes Proposed use of building \_\_\_\_\_dwelling\_house\_ ..No. of sheets ...... Last use ... .... No. families .... 1 Material.... ....No. stories ..... ......Style of roof ..... Other buildings on same lot ..... Estimated cost \$ 9,000.

General Description of New Work

To construct ly-story frame dwelling house 20! x 32!.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out septent the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

	1000ED 10 owner	in separately by and i
Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate 10'  Size, front 32! depth 22! No. st  Material of foundation concrete at least  Material of underpinning " to sill  Kind of roof pitch-gable Rise per foot  No. of chimneys 1 Material of chim  Framing lumber—Kind hemlock  Corner posts 121 Sills box Girders yes Size 21 Columns to  Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x  Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8  On centers: 1st floor 2x8	Details of New Work  Jes Is any electrical work involved to the sent?  Height average grade to highest to below grade  Thickness, top 12" bottom 12"  Height Thickness, top 12" bottom 12"  Thickness, top 12" bottom 12"  Theight Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sent Sen	r sewage?  point of roof 20!  carth or rock? earth  cellar yes  Thickness  Ass C Und Lab  of heat steam fuel oil  dressed  Size  Max. on centers 7! 3"  at roof span over 8 foot
Maximum span: 1st floor 141	, 2nd 16", 3rd 3rd	, roof 16"
steer building with masonry walls, thickne	, 2nd 16" , 3rd ,	roof
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to l Will automobile repairing be done other than mine	If a Garage	height?
 OK-11/9/55-AGS.	Will work require disturbing of any tre Will there be in charge of the above see that the State and City requires observed?yes	ous e on a public street? no

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

NOTES Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued 4/17/66 WMT Form Check Notice / 2 

,

,

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

#### Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 27-43 Commonwealth Drive

Issued to Charles II. Hanson

Date of Issue April 17, 1956

This is in verify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-aftered -charged network ander Building Permit No. 55/2112, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One-family Deciling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

4/16/50 ( (Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or loveer for one dollar.

923502 Permit #City ofPortlandBUILDING PERMIT APP Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plane must asset to the proper plane must be	PLICATION Fee \$55 Zone Map # Lot#
- The to job 1 Toper plans must accompany form.	nap #tot#
Owner; Mrs. Parron Phone #	
Address, 41 Commonwealth Dr: Ptid, ME 04103	Date 3/23/92 Subdivision.  Inside Fire Limits Normal Norma
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 11 Commonwealth Dr.	Date 3/23/92 Subdivision
Actor Bartley Const. Sub.: 797-0304	Inside Fire Limits
257 Auburn St. P+1	Bldg Code Ownership: P-be
cures; 257 Auburn St; Ptld Phone # 04103	Time Limit
st. Construction Cost: \$7100 Proposed Use: 1-fam w garage	Examated Cost 7130
Post View 1 - fam	Coming:
of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Provided Setbacks: Fr
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	wiew required:
Stories: # Pal	Zoning Boar, Approval, Vi Sa 1: Planning Boar   paroval   Io
Stories:# BedroomsLot Size:	Conditional Use: School of School
Proposed Use: Sensonal Condominium Conversion	
oplain Conversion Construct garage - 16'x24:	Special Exception Other Explain  Ceiling: HISTORIC PRESERVAT
	15-12
undation:	Ceiling: HISTORIC PRESERVAT
1. Type of Soil:	1. Ceiling Joists Size: TINIURIC PRESERVAL 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Novan District not Landam 3. Type Ceilings
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) 3. Footings Size	3. Type Ceilings: Spacing Took not require solutes
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size: 5. Other	3. Type Ceilings:
5. Other	5. Ceiling Height: Requires Review.
or:	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span 30 ag Approved
1. Sills Size: Sills must be enchared	2. Cheating Type Size Approved with Cond
2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: 4. Joists Size:	o. tool covering type
4. Joists Size:	The Date of the Control of the Contr
4. Joists Size:  Spacing 16" O.C.  5. Bridging Type:  6. Floor Sheathing Type:  Size:  Size:	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Signature: Electrical: Electrical:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 7. Other Material:	Electrical:
	Out vice Entrance Dize: Smale Notation Decision 3 tr - 31
erior Walls:	Tamong.
Studding Size Spacing      No. windows	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
3. No. Doore	5.10 of Flusnes
4. Header Sizes Span(s)  5. Bracing: Yes No.	4. No. of Lavatories
6. Corner Posts Size	Swimming Pools:
7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size	1. Type:
8. Sheathing Type Size	Type:     X Square Footage     Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure 10. Masonry Materials	
11. Metal Materials	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase
nor Walls:	Signature of Applicant May Britty Date 3/23/92
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s)	Grad Rantlan
5. Wall Covering Type	CEO's District Greg Bartley
4. Fire Wall if required 5. Other Materials	
	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO 7 Mh Mac Isaa C

沙馬電